ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1304
21
Vi
br
at
io
n

reduces the noise pollution.
The structure is such that horizontal forces are also absorbed. The
design with tear-off lock (Type 2) protects the levelling feet from
destruction caused by tear-off under excessive tension loads.
The details relating to the load bearing capacity are non-binding
recommended values and rule out any liability. They constitute no
general warranty of quality and condition. The user must determine
from case to case whether a product is suitable for the intended use.
ACCESSORY
	- Rubber pads GN 148.2 (see page 1307)
 Complete with Identification no. of the Levelling feet (1 or 2)*
without tear-off lock with tear-off lock
1 2
GN 148
Description d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 h s b l1 l2 m1 m2
GN 148-60-M10-A-*-43 60 M 10 78 9 - 30 2 78 128 - 110 - 238
GN 148-60-M10-A-*-57 60 M 10 78 9 - 30 2 78 128 - 110 - 250
GN 148-60-M10-A-*-68 60 M 10 78 9 - 30 2 78 128 - 110 - 245
GN 148-90-M12-A-*-43 90 M 12 106 13 - 39 3 110 170 - 140 - 717
GN 148-90-M12-A-*-57 90 M 12 106 13 - 39 3 110 170 - 140 - 725
GN 148-90-M12-A-*-68 90 M 12 106 13 - 39 3 110 170 - 140 - 730
GN 148-113-M16-A-*-43 113 M 16 150 12.5 - 52 4 150 216 - 184 - 1643
GN 148-113-M16-A-*-57 113 M 16 150 12.5 - 52 4 150 216 - 184 - 1641
GN 148-113-M16-A-*-68 113 M 16 150 12.5 - 52 4 150 216 - 184 - 1713
GN 148-113-M16-B-*-43 113 M 16 150 - 12.5 52 4 - - 168 - 132 1878
GN 148-113-M16-B-*-57 113 M 16 150 - 12.5 52 4 - - 168 - 132 1830
GN 148-113-M16-B-*-68 113 M 16 150 - 12.5 52 4 - - 168 - 132 1870
GN 148-126-M20-B-*-43 126 M 20 177 - 13 63 4 - - 184 - 150 2613
GN 148-126-M20-B-*-57 126 M 20 177 - 13 63 4 - - 184 - 150 2623
GN 148-126-M20-B-*-68 126 M 20 177 - 13 63 4 - - 184 - 150 2680
Weight identification no. 1
18